Rules 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's
name, address
and reference (If

any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
[ 05802089 |

{a) Made for Sun Limited

1, (b) Charles MacMillan
St George's House
215-219 Chester Road
Manchester M15 4JE

the Liquidator of the above named company, attach a statement of the company’s affairs

as at {c) 28 November 2013

Signed ﬂ-/\—/“/—ji)ate 29 November 2013

¥

Charles MacMillan
Beever and Struthers
St George's House
215-219 Chester Road
Manchester M15 4JE
MAD140

i

06/12/2013 #72
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Signature;

Statement of Affairs
MADE FOR SUN LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Made for Sun Limited

on the 29 November 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Nicole Miller

nBumiller

Signed

Dated 29/11/13

nBuiller bae | 29/11/13




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash at Bank 10,846 10,846
Cash on Hand 1,522 1,622
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 3,628 3,628
Available to preferential creditors 15,996 15,996

Signature nB WH/“&‘V Date

29/11/13




A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,996
Liabilihes
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 15,996
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,996
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors 15,996
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Associated Creditors (10,021)
HM Revenue and Customs (3,250)
Trade and Expense Creditors {307,423)
{320,694)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (304,698)
Share Capital
Ordinary (10,000)
(10,000)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (314,698)

Signature ”/Bn’u;[[e'r Date 29/11/13




sieq
£T/11/6C

aumeubis

wad /i 4

000 00 L2001 elijoziaH WeA JON 1eang [eodeH oz 18]I 9j00IN
Qv SZ1 100di8A 1931 SWosNy

000 AR ST sawer ‘esnoy ueibey ‘10014 WG ‘Hun Aouaajosu| [euoeN B onueAsy INH
196 vLYM payL

00 0 00 £2¥' L0 \lesypeosg Med ssauisng Weyuully ‘pecy Lenis ‘ed Iun | seoiag jeando Axeres
3 unoes U9AIB P2y Ajandas | 3iqep JUBWIE|D
40 anjep Aunaas ajeq Aue Jo sjiejaq | Jo unowy (apooysod ypm) ssaippy 10 10})pa.9 JO SWEeN

uoissassod s Auedwos au} Ul Auedoid JaAao 8 Jo uonualel Buiuie s sI0)IPaI0 pue S§OIALSS IO spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo adueape Ul
pied syunowe Buiwigd sJawWwojsnd pue sjuswadlbe s|es [euciipuod 1o Buises) |aneyd ‘aseyaInd-aly Japun $10ypao AUB AJjUap! pUB SI0HPaJID |8 9pNjoUl 1ShW NOA 310N

a3LWIT NNS ¥Od JAVIN - SHOLIJIUD ANVANOD €




Mﬁ\ﬁ H\mN )] %m\: ainjeubig
00°000°GL ejol
BAI|aZI5H WEA JON
00 000'0L 001 00001 00 L AreuipiQ 198415 19,0dBH 02 48| 9J00IN
3dn 3 dn pajjes 3 P13y 3 aie\ys pIdy {epooisod lapjoyaleys
pajjes junowe [ejo] | aieys sad Junowy saleys Jo JaquinN 40 JUNOWER {BUIWCN saJeys Jo adA) yym} ssaippy jJOo sweN | ON

Q3LINIT NNS 04 JaVI - SYIATOHIUVHS 2




